100h

100

4x200

1600

4x100

400

800

200

4x400

PR -17.50

PR -13.59

Antioch - 2:13.99

PR - 6:17

PR - 55.96

Antioch - 1:08.78

PR -2:50.69

PR - 28.04

Antioch - 18.59

RCMS - 13.82

RCMS - 2:21.59

Antioch - 7:07

RCMS - 57.03

Antioch - 1:15.41

Antioch - 3:09.62

Antioch - 28.91

Antioch - 21.62

RCMS - 14.53

PR- 7:21

RCMS - 1:22.44

RCMS - 3:14.40

RCMS - 29.91

PR -21.94

Antioch - 14.80

Antioch - 7:38

PR - 1:45.03

RCMS - 3:30.47

PR -30.50

LJ

TJ

HJ

Shot

Discus

Antioch - 12" 11"

Antioch - 26'11"

Antioch - 5'0"

Antioch - 25" 11"

PR - 24.5 (m)

PR-12'10.5"

Antioch - 26'11"

Antioch - 3' 8"

Antioch - 24' 7"

Antioch - 20.2 (m)

RCMS - 11'9"

PR -23'10"

Antioch - 16.6 (m)

Antioch - 11'7"

RCMS - 21'5"

PR - 14.8 (m)

Team Scores

Event

RCMS (points)

Antioch

—

points)

PR (points)

100h

0

6

100m

4x200

1600

4x100

400

800

200

4x400

LJ

TJ

HJ

Shot

Discus

OI=2|OCIOIN|OIN|WIN|W|O|W]|O

N |0 |O|W|W||([O|M~|jOWM|[=>]O1

DIN|[OOfWwW|O|OO|OM |~ O [N]|O]|O

Total

N
-

(@]
»

N
(o]

1st - Antioch (64 points)
2nd - Pioneer Ridge (46 points)

3rd - Raytown Central (21 points)




